	Committee Membership Form

	Committee Name:
	 Curriculum Committee

	Year:
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 2017-18

	Committee Position
	Name
	Unit Represented
	Start
Term
	Phone
	Email

	Chair
	Sue Ellenberger
	 N/A
	 Fall 2016
	1301
	sellenbe@tctc.edu

	Immediate Past Chair
	John Woodson
	N/A
	 Fall 2016
	1313
	jwoodso1@tctc.edu

	Voting member
	Tonia Faulling
	Comp Studies
	 Fall 2015
	1383
	tfaullin@tctc.edu

	Voting member
	Chad Gregory
	A&S
	 Fall 2016
	1324
	cgregor1@tctc.edu

	Voting member
	Donna Palmer
	Health Ed
	 Fall 2015
	1347
	dshanno1@tctc.edu

	Voting member
	Jason Poole
	EIT
	 Fall 2015
	1414
	jpoole1@tctc.edu

	Voting member
	Amy Roberts
	BPS
	 Fall 2014
	1314
	arobert2@tctc.edu

	Voting member
	Sandra Strickland
	CCE
	Fall 2016
	1732
	sstrick2@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Marilyn Angoli
	Registrar’s Office
	N/A
	1613
	mangoli@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Scott Harvey
	Registrar’s Office
	N/A
	2034
	sharvey@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Adam Ghiloni
	Financial Aid
	N/A
	1583
	aghiloni@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Amoena Norcross
	Curriculum & Instructional Support
	N/A
	1365
	anorcros@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Leslie Salley
	Curriculum & Instructional Support
	N/A
	1678
	lsalley@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Sarah Shumpert
	Curriculum & Instructional Support
	N/A
	1834
	sshumper@tctc.edu

	Nonvoting member
	Lacey Torge
	Library
	N/A
	1755
	ltorge@tctc.edu



Please submit this completed form to the Service Desk at servicedesk@tctc.edu with the following subject line: eTC Committee Information.


